Pupus

Soybeans, salted

Soybeans tossed with kosher salt.
“Alley” Soybeans

Soybeans tossed in our spicy sam-
bal and sesame ail.

Chicken Tenders

Classic boneless chicken strips.
Breaded and deep fried.

Ahi Poke**
Shoyu or spicy poke, Hawaiian
salt, onions, and peppers.

Starches, Fries, & Gravy

Mega Crunch Fries
Lightly coated shoestring fries.
Garlic Fries

Our French fries tossed with fresh
garlic.

Waffle Fries
Savory waffle cut fries.
Fried Noodles

Cabbage, bacon, spam, and
fishcake.

Rice
Choice of white or brown rice.

Brown Gravy(Quart)

Salads
Tossed Salad

GCreens, cucumbers, tomatoes, &

croutons. House dressing or Ranch.

Caesar Salad
Parmesan, tomatoes, & croutons.

Macaroni Salad

Sm(10)

20.75

30.75

47.50

28.25

30.25

38.25

43.25

30.75

33.25

40.25

Med(20)

42.50

62.50

92.50

Lrg(30)

62.50

92.50

137.50

Market Price

57.50

61.50

77.50

87.50

62.50

15 per quart

67.50

81.50

15 per quart

85.00

91.00

115.00

130.00

92.50

100.00

121.00

Entrees
Tasty Chicken**

Signature battered and deep-fried
chicken, coated with our “Tasty”
sauce.

Pulehu Steak**

Sterling Silver grilled short rib
steaks, Hawaiian salt, and spices.

Boneless Kalbi**

Sterling Silver short ribs marinat-
ed in our house made teriyaki
sauce.

Hamburger Steak**
Handmade hamburger patties.
Pepsi Cola BBQ Turkey**

Turkey breast marinated in Pepsi
Cola, with garlic and soy sauce.

Asian Braised Pork**

Pork butt braised with soy sauce
and garlic. (Shoyu Pork)

Pork Chops**

Center cut pork chops, deep-fried,
garlic, black pepper & brown gra-
vy.

Garlic Shrimp**

Sauteed shrimp with fresh garlic
and butter.

Spicy Shrimp**

Sauteed spicy shrimp with our
house sambal sauce.

Furikake Ahi**

Tuna crusted with our sesame
nori furikake. Creamy spicy Thai
sauce.

Mahi Mahi**

Filets in egg batter, creamy spicy
Thai sauce and furikake.

Furikake Salmon**

Creamy spicy Thai sauce and furi-
kake.

Salmon Dynamite**

Seafood medley, furikake, and
spicy sauce.

Hotdog(Nathan's)

Sm(10)

50.25

80.25

70.25

60.25

48.25

50.25

60.25

65.75

70.25

70.25

63.25

70.25

90.25

45.75

Med(20)

101.50

161.50

141.50

121.50

97.50

101.50

121.50

132.50

141.50

141.50

127.50

141.50

181.50

92.50

Lrg(30)
151.00

241.00

211.00

181.00

145.00

151.00

181.00

197.50

211.00

211.00

190.00

211.00

271.00

137.50
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Enjoy your next function

at the award-winning Aiea
Bowl!

Please contact our catering
coordinator to inquire about
facility events. Off-Site cater-

ing is also available. Call for

pricing and availability .

The Alley Restaurant
at Aiea Bowl
99-115 Aiea Heights Drive #310
Aiea, HI 96701
Phone
808-488-6854 Ext. 2
Fax
808-488.0469
Email
reservations@aieabowl.com
Online Form
Aieabowl.com/reservations
Website

Www.aieabowl.com

The

A ley

Restaurant

at Aiea Bowl

Catering
Menu

The Alley Restaurant at Aiea Bowl
99-115 Aiea Heights Drive #310
Aiea, HI 96701

Phone
808-488-6854
Fax
808-488-0469
Online Form

Aieabowl.com/reservations

Cakes

Lemon Crunch Cake

Our most popular, best-selling
cake. Yellow chiffon cake, lemon
curd, and almond toffee.

9" 3 Layer $38.00 5 Layer $54.00
Pumpkin Crunch Cake

Spiced pumpkin, pecan cookie
crust, whipped cream with a hint
of cinnamon. 9” Round $38.00

Strawberry Crunch Cake

Yellow chiffon cake, strawberries,
strawberry whipped cream, and
toffee crunch. 9” 3 Layer $45.00

Chocolate Insanity Cake

Dark chocolate cake, chunks of
fudge brownie, and dark choco-
late ganache.

101/2" Round x 5" H $100.00

Carrot Cake

Carrot cake, sweet cream cheese
icing, and pecans. 9" Round x 4
1/2"H $100.00

Cupcakes
Red Velvet Cupcake

Red velvet cake, creamy chocolate
truffle center, and cream cheese
buttermilk frosting. $4.25

Chocolate Cupcake

Dark chocolate cake, bittersweet
truffle center, and chocolate
frosting. $4.25

Vanilla Bean Cupcake

Buttery vanilla cake, vanilla bean
creamy center, and vanilla icing.
$4.25

Peanut Butter Cupcake

Rich chocolate cake, peanut but-
ter chocolate truffle center, and
peanut butter icing. $4.25

**Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Action Stations

Minimum of 50 portions needed to order.
Advance notice required. $150 per chef (prices
are based on 1 hour of service.) Check with the
catering coordinator for pricing & availability.

Carving

Choice of Prime Rib or Pulehu Short Ribs.
Order in increments of 25 portions above 50.

Roast Prime Rib of Beef**

Crusted with garlic, pepper, and
spices. Au jus and horseradish
cream. Market Price

Pulehu Short Rib**

Crilled boneless short ribs slice to
order. Seasoned with Hawaiian
salt and a blend of spices.

Soup
Oxtail Station

Our famous oxtail soup, ginger,
Chinese spices, mushrooms and
peanuts. House made “ponzu”
sauce.

Oxtail Ramen Station

Our famous oxtail soup with ra-
men noodles.

Bentos

Minimum order of 10. Orders must be placed
gglleast 48 hours in advance. Subject to availa-
ility.

Bento A**

Tasty chicken, spam, kalbi, and
furikake rice. $14.00

Bento B**

Tasty chicken, spam, kalbi, mahi
mahi, and furikake rice. $19.00

Bento C**

Tasty chicken, spam, kalbi, mahi
manhi, fried shrimp, teri hotdog,
and furikake rice. $24.00

Vegetable Bento**

Assorted vegetables and tofu with
brown rice. $15.00

Prices subject to change without notice.
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