Pupus	Sm(10)	Med(20)	Lrg(30)	Entrees	Sm(10)	Med(20)	Lrg(30)
Soybeans, salted	20.75	42.50	62.50	Tasty Chicken**	50.25	101.50	151.00
Soybeans tossed with kosher salt.	20.75	72.50	02.50	Signature battered and deep-fried chicken, coated with our "Tasty"			
"Alley" Soybeans	30.75	62.50	92.50	sauce.  Pulehu Steak**	80.25	161.50	241.00
Soybeans tossed in our spicy sambal and sesame oil.				Sterling Silver grilled short rib steaks, Hawaiian salt, and spices.	00.25	101.50	2100
Chicken Tenders	47.50	92.50	137.50	Boneless Kalbi**	70.25	141.50	211.00
Classic boneless chicken strips. Breaded and deep fried.				Sterling Silver short ribs marinat- ed in our house made teriyaki sauce.			
Ahi Poke**	Market Price			Hamburger Steak**	60.25	121.50	181.00
Shoyu or spicy poke, Hawaiian				Handmade hamburger patties.			
salt, onions, and peppers.				Pepsi Cola BBQ Turkey**	48.25	97.50	145.00
Starches, Fries, & Gravy				Turkey breast marinated in Pepsi Cola, with garlic and soy sauce.			
Mega Crunch Fries	28.25	57.50	85.00	Asian Braised Pork**	50.25	101.50	151.00
Lightly coated shoestring fries.				Pork butt braised with soy sauce and garlic. (Shoyu Pork)			
Garlic Fries	30.25	61.50	91.00	Pork Chops**	60.25	121.50	181.00
Our French fries tossed with fresh garlic.				Center cut pork chops, deep-fried, garlic, black pepper & brown gra- vy.			
Waffle Fries	38.25	77.50	115.00	Garlic Shrimp**	65.75	132.50	197.50
Savory waffle cut fries.				Sauteed shrimp with fresh garlic and butter.			
Fried Noodles	43.25	87.50	130.00	Spicy Shrimp**	70.25	141.50	211.00
Cabbage, bacon, spam, and fishcake.				Sauteed spicy shrimp with our house sambal sauce.			
Rice		<b>50 -</b> 0	22.52	Furikake Ahi**	70.25	141.50	211.00
Choice of white or brown rice.	30.75	62.50	92.50	Tuna crusted with our sesame nori furikake. Creamy spicy Thai sauce.			
Brown Gravy(Quart)		15 per quart		Mahi Mahi**	63.25	127.50	190.00
Salads				Filets in egg batter, creamy spicy Thai sauce and furikake.			
Tossed Salad	33.25	67.50	100.00	Furikake Salmon**	70.25	141.50	211.00
Greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, & croutons. House dressing or Ranch.				Creamy spicy Thai sauce and furi- kake.			
Caesar Salad	40.25	81.50	121.00	Salmon Dynamite**	90.25	181.50	271.00
Parmesan, tomatoes, & croutons.				Seafood medley, furikake, and spicy sauce.			
Macaroni Salad		15 per quart		Hotdog (Nathan's)	45.75	92.50	137.50



Enjoy your next function at the award-winning Aiea Bowl!

Please contact our catering coordinator to inquire about facility events. Off-Site catering is also available. Call for pricing and availability.

The Alley Restaurant at Aiea Bowl 99-115 Aiea Heights Drive #310 Aiea, HI 96701

**Phone** 

808-488-6854 Ext. 2

**Fax** 

808-488.0469

Email

reservations@aieabowl.com

Online Form

Aieabowl.com/reservations

Website

Www.aieabowl.com



# Catering Menu

The Alley Restaurant at Aiea Bowl 99-115 Aiea Heights Drive #310 Aiea, HI 96701

**Phone** 

808-488-6854

Fax

808-488-0469

**Online Form** 

Aieabowl.com/reservations

## Cakes

#### **Lemon Crunch Cake**

Our most popular, best-selling cake. Yellow chiffon cake, lemon curd, and almond toffee.

9" 3 Layer \$38.00 5 Layer \$54.00

### **Pumpkin Crunch Cake**

Spiced pumpkin, pecan cookie crust, whipped cream with a hint of cinnamon. 9" Round \$38.00

#### **Strawberry Crunch Cake**

Yellow chiffon cake, strawberries, strawberry whipped cream, and toffee crunch. 9" 3 Layer \$45.00

## **Chocolate Insanity Cake**

Dark chocolate cake, chunks of fudge brownie, and dark chocolate ganache. 10 1/2" Round x 5" H \$100.00

#### **Carrot Cake**

Carrot cake, sweet cream cheese icing, and pecans. 9" Round x 4 1/2" H \$100.00

## **Cupcakes**

## **Red Velvet Cupcake**

Red velvet cake, creamy chocolate truffle center, and cream cheese buttermilk frosting. \$4.25

## **Chocolate Cupcake**

Dark chocolate cake, bittersweet truffle center, and chocolate frosting. \$4.25

## Vanilla Bean Cupcake

Buttery vanilla cake, vanilla bean creamy center, and vanilla icing. \$4.25

## **Peanut Butter Cupcake**

Rich chocolate cake, peanut butter chocolate truffle center, and peanut butter icing. \$4.25

\*\*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

## **Action Stations**

Minimum of 50 portions needed to order. Advance notice required. \$150 per chef (prices are based on 1 hour of service.) Check with the catering coordinator for pricing & availability.

#### Carving

Choice of Prime Rib or Pulehu Short Ribs. Order in increments of 25 portions above 50.

#### Roast Prime Rib of Beef\*\*

Crusted with garlic, pepper, and spices. Au jus and horseradish cream. Market Price

#### Pulehu Short Rib\*\*

Grilled boneless short ribs slice to order. Seasoned with Hawaiian salt and a blend of spices.

#### Soup

#### **Oxtail Station**

Our famous oxtail soup, ginger, Chinese spices, mushrooms and peanuts. House made "ponzu" sauce.

#### **Oxtail Ramen Station**

Our famous oxtail soup with ramen noodles.

## **Bentos**

Minimum order of 10. Orders must be placed at least 48 hours in advance. Subject to availability.

#### **Bento A\*\***

Tasty chicken, spam, kalbi, and furikake rice. \$14.00

#### Bento B\*\*

Tasty chicken, spam, kalbi, mahi mahi, and furikake rice. \$19.00

#### Bento C\*\*

Tasty chicken, spam, kalbi, mahi mahi, fried shrimp, teri hotdog, and furikake rice. \$24.00

## Vegetable Bento\*\*

Assorted vegetables and tofu with brown rice. \$15.00

Prices subject to change without notice.

V.1.0.11.10.23